Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RV1021-0BA10
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rv1021-0ba10
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.14 kgs
Relay Specifications 10 A
Current 10 A
Description
3RV1021-0BA10 | Siemens, Circuit Breaker, 3 Poles, 0.2 A, 690 V ac, DIN Rail Mount, 100
kA, 45 x 96 x 97 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Circuit Breaker |
number of bars: 3 | current rating: 0.2 A | rated voltage: 690 V ac | type of attachment:
DIN Rail Mount | power off: 100 kA | type of output terminal: Screw | protection
functions: Short Circuit Protection | release: Thermal-Magnetic